80013627
2379347
3231435
1534909

697898
3576262
2459614
3822263
1337802

344342
4259957

644686
3799564
1851935
3854692
2612581
2105699
3254817
4266913
3772442
1481350
3966048
4005663
4038310
4597721
7079170
1325793
1236662
1568541
4064199

530842
3578839
4006136
3211684
4208826
1540946
4005672

985207

383829
1672081
1143788
4413895
4459407
4777572
2506160

961732
5587381
1329091
1881164
3341246
3504802
3658497
2604522
1428212
1318809
5489469

757146
2673800
3599962
1339404
4064981
1358643
2085737
1243117

803935

871363
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ACEVAL
ACHA
ACOSTA
ACOSTA
AGUAYO
AGUILERA
AGUILERA
AGUINAGALDE
AGUIRRE
ALARCON
ALCARAZ
ALEMAN
ALFONSO
ALMEIDA
AMARILLA
AMARILLA
ANTUNEZ
AQUINO
ARECO
AYALA
AYALA
AYALA
BAEL

BAEL

BAEZ

BAEZ
BAREIRO
BENITEZ
BENITEZ
BENITEZ
BERNAL
BERNAL
BERNAL
BOBADILLA
BORBA
BRITEZ
BRIZUELA
CABALLERO
CACERES
CALONGA
CANTERO
CARBAJAL
CARDOZO
CARDOZO
CARDOZO
CARRILLO
CENTURION
CHAPARRO
COLLANTE
COLMAN
CONTRERA
CONTRERAS
CUBILLA
CUBILLA
DA SILVA
DIAZ

DIAZ
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DUARTE
DUARTE
DUARTE
EMATEGUI
ENCINA
ENCISO

12835482974

ARRIOLA
ROJAS
CACERES
DELGADO
TRINIDAD
PORTILLO
SALINAS
VERA
AYALA
ESTELA
DE CABALLERO
FRANCO

MOREL
GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ
GALEANO
ESTIGARRIBIA
ORTEGA
AGUILERA
RECALDE
SILVERA
DURE
GAMARRA

PALACIO
OLMEDO
DE SARUBB
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
BENITEZ

DE BARRETO
GINI
FERREIRA
ROLON
PAREDES
SALINAS
ACOSTA
SALVIONI
TORRES
PINANEZ
CARDOZO
AQUINO
CARRERA
FERREIRA
FLEITAS
MOLAS
VEGA
GARCETE
VERA
CABALLERO
CABALLEROS
FRANCO
GUILLEN
GUARESI
BERNAL

DE RECALDE
GAONA
GIMENEZ
ARMOA
ARMOA
ARMOA
ENCISO
ROJAS
CANO

NATHALIA
CARLOS
VALERIO
JUVENCIO
SIMEON
ARIEL
MIRNA
ELVA
NELSON
MARY
RAMONA
MIRNA
NORMA
IRIS
PEDRO
STELLA
CELVA
EMILIA
SUSAN
LIDER
RODRIGO
CAROLINA
EDGAR
RODOLFO
JuLio
MIGUEL
JOSE
MARILIN
JOSEFINA
SEBASTIAN
MAIDA
NILDA
ERNESTO
SILVINO
SOFIA
PABLO
JOSE
OSVALDO
OLIVER
FRANCISCO
JORGE
JUSTINO
VERONICA
CARLOS
CARLOS
SARA
FABIO
GABRIEL
GLORIA
ADELA
AMADA
LiLio
CAYO
RICHAR
MICHELI
JOSEFINA
MARTHA
ROSSANA
ANTONIO
CARMEN
HUGO
JUANA
VILMA
ARNULFO
VICTOR

DARMINIA
MARIA

ELIZABETH
LILIAN
FELICIANO

INMACULADA CONCEPCION
JOSEFINA

TERESITA

CONCEPCION

MARIANO

MARY

SOLEDAD

ELIZABETH

ELIZABETH

ARMANDO
MARIA ISABEL
GUSTAVO

CESAR
ANGEL
ALBERTO
MARLEMNE

ARNULFO
RENE

JOSE

CAROLINA
GABRIEL
DOMINGO
DE LA CRUZ
MIGUEL
JAVIER
RAMON

BEATRIZ

RICARDO
ZACARIA
MARIELA

CAROLINA

LUIS
OPTACIANO
ARIEL
APARECIDA
FELIX

MABEL
BASILISA
CESAR
ALICIA
ESTELA

RAMON
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5934852
6959052
26580400
14498400
249012032
94848664
34168330
7249200
14498400
29465744
57655000
195698858
42572244
102222616
8902278
18032800
27008289
28996800
10896270
9016400
5121000
3624600
64475155
28950744
29113248
22200000
18583200
14498400
91582386
87066000
14498400
32482000
74957117
7249200
27049200
14498400
102843564
93970800
32755808
13353417
120574442
8902278
30471234
55103756
120632219
57619444
11648900
42153632
59785360
12461536
62752786
17804556
341229684
49207734
10873800
68596800
20000000
96201607
4832800
6041000
193274034
4832800
275429060
93017900
96464000

1008925
1008925
4252864
2319744
39088760
14674449
5526281
1208200
2319744
4116129
9314964
30900424
6005054
15451645
1483713
3065576
4380673
4639488
1786985
1532788
0

579936
9565964
4116129
4116129
0
3066228
2319744
14021398
13930560
2319744
1981448
1480496
1208200
4481760
2319744
15878968
15035328
5331092
2195895
18806072
1483713
4116129
8983626
18922921
7967757
1912152
1008925
9737353
0
10040444
2848728
53613784
8060625
1739808
11283264
0
15760142
821576
1014888
30983193
821576
43949937
18194452
15422016

326416
326416
1461922
797412
13330880
3475191
1879256
398706
797412
0
3171030
8551597
326416
3874576
489624
991808
1485451
1594824
599290
495904
0
199353
1550476
0

0

0
1022080
797412
3345917
4788648
797412
664510
2511096
398706
1487712
797412
3879736
5168412
1801568
734436
4854944
489624
0
3030710
4858119
816040
640690
326416
3288195
0
3451403
979248
14653169
2706424
598059
3772836
0
5291085
265804
332255
10630100
265804
12318616
6201460
5195538

0
0
0
0

22523611
297204
0

0

0
7089390
0
8616250
11131941
2485000

Oooooooo

12767946
8641412
1818790

0
0
0
4687966

OoOoooooo

6254070

o o o

10375444
7009475
930000
8719990
0
954550
0

0

0

0
24535754

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

12893350
0
9786900
4697200
558000

494571
579921
2215033
1208200
20710376
7561346
2847360
604100
1208200
2121364
4804583
15890528
3043413
7874576
741856
1502733
2250690
2416400
908022
751366
426750
302050
4989328
2302671
2120190
1850000
1548600
1208200
7182131
7255500
1208200
2706833
5917259
604100
2254100
1208200
8270297
7830900
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9747870
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4591979
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4115262
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4982113
1038461
5229398
1483713
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906150
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16106169
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22652421
9822877
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597997

330474
3012728
3662728

574655
2577373
1942037
3498117
2394087

668288
3224331
2268114
1808988
4169918
3887616

824616

824584
3767024
3356690
4701466
1164409
4802244

912473
4293375
1287715
2459583
3498090
1689763
1278239

939748
1910507

561616

703080
3254171
4622589
4828781
4071150
1856488
2865292
3898923
1185773
2079955
2571987
2201468
3273430
1449887
2905076
2909056
3617505
2133721
1437693
4096981
3431333
4755312
3581821

386362

482920

561816
1323378

474734
5471133
2073642
4779375
3998119
2318103
1021062

ENCISO
ESCOBAR
ESPINOLA
ESPINOLA
ESPINOLA
ESPINOZA
ESPINOZA
ESPINOZA
ESQUIVEL
ESTEPA
FARINA
FARINA
FATECHA
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FLEITAS
FLORES
FONSECA
FRANCO
FRANCO
FRANCO
FRUTOS
GALEANO
GALEANO
GALEANO
GALEANO
GALEANO
GAMARRA
GAMARRA
GAMARRA
GAONA
GARAY
GARCETE
GARCIA
GENES
GIMENEZ
GIMENEZ
GODOY
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUERRERO
HANNICH
HERMOSILLA
HOBECKER
IBARRA
KARAJALLO
KOVACS
LAVIOSA
LAVIOSA
LEDEZMA
LOHSE
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
MACHUCA
MALDONADO

GARAY
MULE

DE CARDOZO
ESCURRA
VELAZQUEZ
CHAPARRO
CHAPARRO
CHAPARRO
DE COLMAN
DE LINDSTRON
BENITEZ
IRALA

FOIS
AQUINO

PEREZ
PEREZ
FIGUEREDO
RODRIGUEZ
NURNEZ
CANO

DE BAEL
IBARS
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
TORRES

DE CASTILLO
SANABRIA

DE ARGUELLO
RUIZ DIAZ
ROTELA
MERELES
DIAZ

MAIZ
QUINONEZ
GOMEZ
ALANO
BENITEZ
CANTERO
CRISTALDO
ESPINOLA
GAMARRA
GONZALEZ

MARTINEZ
DE ZAPATA
ALEGRE
BOGADO
GARCIA
GOMEZ
FIGUEREDO
HERTELENDY
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
NAVARRO
DE KOVACS
CASTILLO

ESCURRA
MAIDANA
ARMADANS
PEREZ

CIPRIANO
HERMAN
SANIE
JUAN
EMIGDIO
DANTE
OSCAR
SEVELIO
NIDIA
FATIMA
SUSANA
MARIA
DIEGO
SERGIO
DIONICIO
FELICITA
TOMASA
EDGAR
BLAS

ANA
ANCELMO
ANDREA
RUBEN
0OSVADO
LEOCADIO
NELIDA
PABLINA
SUNILDA
NESTOR
DORA
ANTONIO
SILVESTRE
SOFIA
RAMON
GICELLE
ARTURO
LIBRADA
LIBRADA
PAMELA
JUAN
ALBERTO
ABELARDO
LAURA
NANCY
DIEGO
DERLIS
LARIZA
MARIA
SANDRA
YLDA
CESAR
SALVADOR
RUBEN
ANA
JuLio
IMRE
GERONIMO
LuUIS
PANFILO
ELSA
DENIS
CLAUDELINO
CECILIA
FREDY
JUAN
FULGENCIO

RAMON
DARIO
VIVIANA
CARLOS
CONCEPCION
ARQUIMEDES
MARIO
MOISES
ERMINDA
MARIA TORIBIA
BEATRIZ
ISABEL
AUGUSTO
DAVID

TOMASA
FELICITA
ORLANDO
RAMON
LORENA

ROMINA
ALCIDES
DAVID

SILVESTRE

AMADA

GABRIEL
ALEXANDRA
DAVID

ROSA DEL CARMEN
ODILA

BELEN

RAMON

VICENTA
ALICE
DIONICIO
RUBEN
ANGELICA
MARGARITA
CAROLINA
MARIA LAURA
EDUARDO
EZEQUIEL
DARIO
ESTER
CESAR
ZOLTAN
MANUEL
FELIPE

MAGDALENA

ROLANDO
PABLO

91504800
8902278
7249200

17804556

32984052

94019698

407076798
127283475

92938286

54101756
6537762

113556599
9016400
9016400
29042290
80467320
14498400
7249200
29465744
14498400
8902278
31665744
54098400
9016400
22200000
114713424

72619668
191945665
231845742

57947544

37860825

32250744

13184052
4832800

14498400
8902278

30585600

66258990

14498400

22200000

32302956

13500000

253266189
160409727
8902278

13353417

81082860

22200000

29300744

14498400

26706834

51158595

63357382

83001300

59009790

15241435

197805600

61307295
7249200

43325460

28950744

33315744

21747600

10528300

14498400

33753078

14948544
1483713
1208200
2848728
5490685
15133312
64413751
20365350
9393493
8941332
1089625
18259218
1532788
1532788
4124579
12306117
2319744
1208200
1257284
2319744
1483713
4468129
8963520
1532788
0
18354144
11619144
29265967
36657808
8755617
5137138
4644129
2217125
821576
2319744
1483713
4317696
10660785
2319744
0
5168472
0

39887388

25741438
1483713
2195895

12216706

0
4116129
2319744
4332441
8249394

10249528

12871894
9500913
2592518

31648896
1011678
1208200
7044420
4116129
5565385
3527944
1815692
2319744
5459841

5032782
489624
398706
979248

1814128

5171076

18030795

7000580

3186608

2975597
359574

6245620
495904
495904

0

2755908
797412
398706

4116129
797412
489624

0

2975424

495904
0

6309228

3994080

6622296

9921518

1594824

0
0
725122
265804
797412
489624
0

3644238

797412

0
1776660
0
11245167

8795716
489624
734436

1958496

0
0
797412

1468872

2813724

3484658

2972778

3245532
681464

10879344

3371906
398706

2382898

0
0

1196118
579057
797412
113900

0
0
0
0
0
0

42179200
0

0

0

0
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0

0
1923000
15914885
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8875742
0
0
0
0
0
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16726290
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0

0
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0
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0

0

0

0
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0
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0

0

0
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8635652
0

0
0
0
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741856
604100

1483713
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7744856
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2120190
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2295895
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1584870
1376530
3783794
2033081

627500

926945
4065197
2915870
3466295
3627086
2171371
5319000
2569692
1478210
3928232
2374757
3766405

938308
3822248
3323616

806005
1232803
3849105

627096

481232
1395930
3859288
4580687
5103348
1627062
3273399
1178917
4286240
3347683
1577624

985024
1159461
4250740

457805

375173
4232411
2860849

906147
2367438
2279015
2648856
1778903
1210150
3531792
4062006
3598430
3372975
1609934
3789272
2226931
1121711
2174820
3611044
3431042
4416471

579275
2277830
1283633
3718256
3470339
6212331

MARECOS
MARECOS
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MAYEREGGER
MEDINA
MELGAREJO
MELGAREJO
MELGAREJO
MENDEZ
MENDOZA
MENDOZA
MERELES
MIERES
MOREL
MUJICA
NOTHWANG
NURNEZ
OCAMPOS
OJEDA
OLMEDO
ORTIZ
ORTIZ
ORTIZ
OVIEDO
PAEZ
PALACIO
PALACIO
PAREDES
PASTER
PAVON
PENAYO
PENA
PERALTA
PEREIRA
PINO
PORTILLO
PRIETO
QUINONEZ
RABERY
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMOS
RAMOS
RAMOS
RANONI
RAUBER
RECALDE
RECALDE
RIOS
RIVEROS
ROA
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS
ROJAS
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON
ROMERO
ROTELA
RUIZ DIAZ
RUIZ DIAZ

DE ALARCON
BENITEZ

DE GALEANO
BOBADILLA
PAVON
GAUTO
MEDINA
VERA

PICO

CHAVEZ
INSAURRALDE
ROLON

DE GALEANO
GARAYO
GAUTO
SALINAS
CANETE
GIMENEZ

DE RAMIREZ
RIVALDI
ACOSTA
ACOSTA
MORENO

DE CRISTALDO
MARZAL
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ

DE KARAJALLO
ALVARENGA
NOGUERA
MEDINA
KULIK
MARECOS
QUINTANA
PINEDA
AREVALOS
CANTUNI
CACERES

DUARTE

MONZON

RAMIREZ
FIGUEREDO
GONZALEZ
RAMIREZ
FERNANDEZ
SPOHR
MAZO
SAMANIEGO
VALIENTE
AREVALOS
DE ROJAS
CABRAL
NERHOT
SPEJCZYS
FRETES
ROJAS
TORRES
SANCHEZ
VAZQUEZ
GODOY
MURNOz

ANTONIO
MARTA
MYRIAN
CELIA
DOMINGO
ROSA
NORA
JUAN
ROGELIO
DARIO
ELIO
JUNIOR
CAROLINA
ELVA
SILVINA
MIRIAN
ANDREA
CARLOS
ISABELINO
ALEJANDRA
JORGE
EDGAR
EVER
LuUIS
ROSA
LuUIS
MARTA
PEDRO
CRISPIN
EVELYN
LIDER
MARY
ALICE
NATALIA
PERLA
DARIO
AGUSTIN
MILCIADES
JUAN
SIXTO
ADA
FREDDY
LUCIANO
DAISY
OSVALDO
PLACIDO
MARIA
JORGE
SILVIA
JORGE
ALINE
YERUT
NICANOR
LUCIA
ADRIAN
MARIA
ENRIQUE
PATRICIA
NANCY
JUAN
MARIA
AUGUSTO
GUIDO
ALBERTO
RICHARD
CRISTIANE

ELIZABETH
GRISELDA
LEONOR
EDGAR
ELISABETH
DAHIANA
ADALBERTO

RAFAEL
ISIDRO
ADRIAN
BEATRIZ
GRACIELA

ELIZABETH
RAMON

MARTIN
ORLANDO
ovIDIO

MARIA

MARIA DE LUJAN
ANIBAL

ELENA

LuUIS

PAOLA

ESTELA
BEATRIZ
CAROLINA
BEATRIZ
CESAR

ALBERTO
HUGO

CARLINA
IGNACIO

LETICIA

ESTELA
HUGO
MANUELA

MARIA

SIMEONA
MILCIADES
TERESA

ELIZABETH
RAMON
ISABEL
SIMON
GUSTAVO

ARIEL
MARIEL
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29465744
86896491
19776078
65018678
9016400
124965600
27573924
165532583
34931652
29335530
106201356
512100
54337282
108650884
14498400
41837403
36019270
66767085
101540122
30607962
5383826
177419929
37978208
54098400
24725700
54098400
15600452
199951726
30330744
98216199
33858160
31700744
11424826
9016400
64960173
75064278
8902278
47140086
71560590
70019600
42698400
31145956
28950744
145567792
28950744
22200000
13525008
55320852
56360808
14498400
8902278
17804556
28950744
22207800
7249200
60016800
125669926
132619256
31704772
18051250
95842136
76953966
64223130
33697736
66854556
4608900

4116129
13495124
3223521
10123061
1532788
20302272
4411824
25179091
5648413
4753033
17453880
0
8055560
17774748
2319744
6091584
4820129
10742046
16565972
4377387
861412
27989838
5619872
8963520
3956112
8963520
2555421
31390381
4140622
15112590
4116129
4556129
1876300
1532788
9682122
11240289
1483713
7601761
11662929
11510912
2319744
5220076
4116129
23086385
4116129
0

0
8959013
9077077
2319744
1483713
2848728
4116129
3694492
1208200
9756576
19251988
20601780
3594714
0
14695434
12325181
10275700
3121487
10745056
0

0
3005518
1087683
1772864

495904
6872132
1516560
5544556
1921240
1613452
5841090

0

326416
5975804

797412

0

0
3672180
5584696

0

296110
6905614
326416
2975424
1359918
2975424
858024
7767768

0
3616296

0

0

628365
495904
1468872
3790560
489624
2592700
3935832
3851092
797412
1713028

0
7884560

0

0

0
3042646
3099841

797412

489624

979248

0

1221433

398706
3300936
4959507
5458123

0

0
3432096
4172497
3532270

326416
3677002

0

5602269
27038195
0
4238382
0

0

0
270000
0

0
14496749
0
15946592
0

0
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2987385
0

0
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882461
17923750
2009993
0

0

0

0
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7311071
0

0
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1792350
0

0
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0

0

0
6679536
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0
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0
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2482977
4539422

842071
3619550
1443246
4927412
5846101

643333
2169124
1957837
1297863
3922628

667289
4828458
4641980
1959295
1895812
5521963

821752
1002791
1432630
3178702
3724162
4381594
4246374
1927455
3290044
6219033

533413

751868
3216912
1964499
2945119
1063363
4804095
5508150

RUIZ
SAMUDIO
SANABRIA
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SAUCEDO
SEGOVIA
SERVIAN
SILVERO
SILVERO
SOSA
STOCKL
SUAREZ
TOLEDO
TORRE
UNZAIN
VALENZUELA
VAZQUEZ
VELAZQUEZ
VERA

VERA
VERDUN
VERDUN
VILLALBA
VILLALBA
VILLALBA
VILLALBA
VILLALBA
VILLAMAYOR
VILLANUEVA
VUYK

YORG
ZARATE
ZARZA
ZARZA

SAMUDIO
LEGAL
CARDOZO

MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DAVALOS
DE CACERES
ARGUELLO
ARGUELLO
LEDEZMA
NOPPER
MARTINEZ
RECALDE

SALDIVAR
ESPINOLA
TORRES
MOREIRA
BENITEZ
IRALA
RIOS

RIOS
CANTERO
DUARTE
DUARTE
LEGUIZAMON
VILLALBA

CARDOZO
RIVEROS
VARELA

IMPOSSETTO
SANTACRUZ

FANNI
LISA

JOSE

JOSE

JOSE
LORENA
AMELIA
RAFAEL
MARLENE
OSCAR
PABLO
NORMA
ROLF
ISASIO
HILDA
TIMOTEO
SERGIO
ABRAHAN
RAFAEL
NAPOLEON
RAMON
NATHALIA
HECTOR
SONIA
AMELIA
ANTONIA
NORMA
DEYSI
PEDRO
RUMIA
LUCIA
MARIA
ALEXANDER
ALBINO
MARIANA
OSMAR

PETRONA
ELIANA
DOLORES
MARIA

DE LOS SANTOS

JUAN RICARDO
INES

RENE

EFREN

ARIANA

ERNESTO LORENZO
JAVIER

PALMIRA

ARIEL

MARIA
ELADIO
CONCEPCION

GLADYS
BEATRIZ
AUXILIADORA
CARLOS
PETRONA
ELIZABETH
GUISELL
DIETRICH

DAVID
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9016400
89179386
162968742
103013085
523976874
35797252
30750600
32967600
31500339
65773782
18123000
2416400
17804556
29810069
18949539
29277290
261340992
23915280
9636400
31981200
8902278
14498400
96490242
14498400
30600000
30233963
30050744
18050000
9016400
64980344
70940222
46164144
38237808
28950744
5121000
1024200

1532788
13440058
25701508
16482090
81494968

5204716

4317696

5274816

5193942
10647173

2948008

386624

2908077

4133037

3031926

4124579
40853084

0

1541824

5116992

1483713

2319744
14664066

2319744

0
4149930
4292129

0

1532788

9929193
10059722

6787873

6177397

4116129

0

0

495904
3063696
7186632
5665710

22236724
0

0
1813218
1732524
5617960

996765

132902

979248

0
1042224
0
8759864
0

530004
1758972

489624

797412
4968976

797412

0
0
0
0

495904
1860628
1885095

797412
2103076

0

0

950000
7593037
0
27047300
2322179

Ooooooooo

6493990
0

0
2925000
0

0

0
768150
0

0
6959668
2640525
0

0
1516230
9436170
7334196
0
9647575
768150
768150
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6937864
13280728
8584423
42659876
2683102
2248800
2747300
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1510250
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1483713
2125838
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1992939
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